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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 W/F
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
203/COMPOSITE QUEBEC 3/4

Section Section

int 14.866 14.866 -0.121 1.5 int 3:30.414 10.367 +0.986

lap 1 24.233 9.367 -0.518 1.0 lap 11 3:40.726 10.312 +1.072

int 33.516 9.283 -1.000 0.5 int 3:50.426 9.700 +0.581

lap 2 42.671 9.154 -1.314 0.0 FINISH 4:00.415 9.712 +0.536
int 52.206 9.535 -1.193
lap 3 1:01.508 9.302 -0.925
int 1:11.125 9.616 -0.574
lap 4 1:20.918 9.793 +0.224
int 1:31.043 10.125 +0.972
lap 5 1:40.649 9.605 +0.678
int 1:50.638 9.989 +0.567
lap 6 2:00.721 10.083 +0.759
int 2:10.959 10.238 +0.977
lap 7 2:20.531 9.571 +1.123
int 2:30.304 9.772 +1.111
lap 8 2:39.961 9.657 +0.704
int 2:50.083 10.121 +0.618
lap 9 3:00.257 10.173 +0.462
int 3:10.002 9.744 +0.473
lap 10 3:20.046 10.044 +0.717

2015-10-09 18:40:27 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?

r e
B = gobain opeeme. [l [0 RACECIeAN
4 “l_ll'::'l". L WM YOUR VICTORY
RESULTS BY : & Bacly Cuagaindn sin MaBiost! oiugtsumsssrciams



[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

115
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
25

2.0

lofl

Team Pursuit Finals - U17 W/F
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
202/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 2 3/4

Section [ Section

int 14.987 14.987 +0.121 1.5 int 3:29.428 10.098 -0.986

lap 1 24.751 9.763 +0.518 1.0 lap 11 3:39.654 10.225 -1.072

int 34.516 9.764 +1.000 0.5 int 3:49.845 10.191 -0.581

lap 2 43.985 9.469 +1.314 0.0 FINISH 3:59.879 9.922 -0.536
int 53.399 9.414 +1.193
lap 3 1:02.433 9.034 +0.925
int 1:11.699 9.265 +0.574
lap 4 1:20.694 8.995 -0.224
int 1:30.071 9.376 -0.972
lap 5 1:39.971 9.900 -0.678
int 1:50.071 10.100 -0.567
lap 6 1:59.962 9.891 -0.759
int 2:09.982 10.019 -0.977
lap 7 2:19.408 9.425 -1.123
int 2:29.193 9.785 -1.111
lap 8 2:39.257 10.063 -0.704
int 2:49.465 10.208 -0.618
lap 9 2:59.795 10.329 -0.462
int 3:09.529 9.733 -0.473
lap 10 3:19.329 9.800 -0.717
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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 W/F
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
201/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1 Final

Section [ Section

int 14.027 14.027 -0.249 1.5 int 3:17.449 8.956 -0.740

lap 1 23.279 9.252 -0.293 1.0 lap 11 3:26.689 9.239 -0.920

int 32.384 9.105 +0.033 0.5 int 3:35.831 9.142 -0.726

lap 2 41.358 8.973 +0.207 0.0 FINISH 3:45.432 9.485 -0.379
int 50.389 9.031 +0.480
lap 3 59.122 8.732 +0.350
int 1:07.943 8.821 +0.140
lap 4 1:17.052 9.108 -0.056
int 1:26.148 9.096 -0.157
lap 5 1:35.545 9.396 -0.282
int 1:44.708 9.162 -0.777
lap 6 1:53.808 9.100 -0.865
int 2:03.147 9.338 -0.637
lap 7 2:12.455 9.308 -0.481
int 2:21.958 9.503 -0.234
lap 8 2:31.149 9.191 -0.302
int 2:40.291 9.141 -0.432
lap 9 2:49.727 9.436 -0.206
int 2:59.067 9.339 -0.300
lap 10 3:08.492 9.425 -0.405
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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 W/F
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
304/BC COMPOSITE Final

Section [ Section

int 14.276 14.276 +0.249 1.5 int 3:18.189 9.292 +0.740

lap 1 23.572 9.296 +0.293 1.0 lap 11 3:27.609 9.419 +0.920

int 32.351 8.778 -0.033 0.5 int 3:36.557 8.948 +0.726

lap 2 41.151 8.800 -0.207 0.0 FINISH 3:45.811 9.096 +0.379
int 49.909 8.758 -0.480
lap 3 58.772 8.862 -0.350
int 1:07.803 9.031 -0.140
lap 4 1:17.108 9.304 +0.056
int 1:26.305 9.197 +0.157
lap 5 1:35.827 9.521 +0.282
int 1:45.485 9.658 +0.777
lap 6 1:54.673 9.187 +0.865
int 2:03.784 9.111 +0.637
lap 7 2:12.936 9.152 +0.481
int 2:22.192 9.256 +0.234
lap 8 2:31.451 9.258 +0.302
int 2:40.723 9.272 +0.432
lap 9 2:49.933 9.210 +0.206
int 2:59.367 9.433 +0.300
lap 10 3:08.897 9.530 +0.405
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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 W/F
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
304/BC COMPOSITE Final
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